

Group Financial Summary 集團財務概要

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

綜合利潤表

		For the year ended 31 December 截至12月31日止年度			
		2006	2005	2004	2003
		RMB'000	RMB'000	RMB'000	RMB'000
		人民幣千元	人民幣千元	人民幣千元	人民幣千元
Revenue	收入	521,040	148,541	197,745	65,560
Profit from operations	經營盈利	361,440	72,221	54,494	7,794
Increase in fair value of investment properties	投資物業公平值的增加	566,343	7,250	760	4,392
Change in fair value of derivative component of convertible note	可換股票據衍生成份公平值變動	432	-	-	-
Finance costs	融資成本	(23,170)	(361)	(2,197)	(2,409)
Profit before taxation	除稅前盈利	905,045	79,110	53,057	9,777
Taxation	稅項	(206,779)	(14,814)	(12,858)	(4,569)
Profit for the year	本年度溢利	698,266	64,296	40,199	5,208
Net profit attributable to equity holders of the Company	本公司權益持有人應佔純利	698,969	63,531	40,160	5,072

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET

綜合資產負債表

		As at 31 December 於12月31日			
		2006	2005	2004	2003
		RMB'000	RMB'000	RMB'000	RMB'000
		人民幣千元	人民幣千元	人民幣千元	人民幣千元
Non-current assets	非流動資產	1,010,645	231,540	107,223	94,430
Current assets	流動資產	738,829	594,312	299,780	471,043
Current liabilities	流動負債	(818,239)	(576,893)	(334,911)	(543,367)
Non-current liabilities	非流動負債	(86,812)	(101,861)	(2,062)	(2,075)
Minority interests	少數股東權益	(23,091)	(24,694)	(11,157)	(1,318)
Total equity attributable to equity holders of the Company	本公司權益持有人應佔權益總額	821,332	122,404	58,873	18,713